

## Articole electrice -CJI

I.D.: 72725671

---

Data publicarii 02.09.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 31681000-3

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.941,18 RON - 3.941,18 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SILICON TRANSPARENT buc 5 23,53 117,65 2 SILICON ALB buc 5 23,53 117,65 3 STECHERE CERAMICA buc 10 8,40 84,03 4 PRIZE (PT PRELUNGITOARE )CAP PRELUNGITOR buc 10 25,21 252,10 5 CABLU 2,5X3 ml 50 5,88 294,12 6 DOZATOR SAPUN INOX buc 5 67,23 336,13 7 BECURI ECONOMICE buc 20 12,61 252,10 8 PLAFONIERE 24W LED buc 10 58,82 588,24 9 BROASCA YALA buc 5 84,03 420,17 10 BUTUC YALA buc 5 58,82 294,12 11 BANDA IZOLIERA buc 10 2,52 25,21 12 PAMANT FLORI 10 L sac 15 5,46 81,93 13 GHIVECE FLORI PVC 7 buc 5 26,89 134,45 14 BATERII AA+AAA buc 48 2,52 121,01 15 BRIDA NAYLON 3,6X300 set 3 16,81 50,42 16 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA buc 10 23,53 235,29 17 TAVI INOX ( PLATOU) buc 4 33,61 134,45 18 CIMENT sac 1 29,41 29,41 19 COMUTATOR buc 2 5,04 10,08 20 PAMANT FLORI 10 L buc 15 5,46 81,93 21 GHIVECI CU TAVA R16 buc 1 26,89 26,89 22 POLIADEZIV 1L buc 10 21,85 218,49 23 TIRBUSON buc 6 5,88 35,29

---